201 S STANFORD INVITATIONAL ROWING CLASSIC

Saturday, April 11, 2015

Coaches & Coxes Meeting at 7:45:00.00 AM

RACE TIME A EVENT LANE 1 RESULTS LANE 2 RESULTS LANE 3 RESULTS
7777777777777777 1  9:00 MV8  OREGONSTATE 05588  U.SANDIEGO  oeo0s6 7
2 9:10. MV8 WASHINGTON 05:39.0 STANFORD 05:59.3
"""" 3 920 MV8 = UCIRVINE | 06079  ucbpavis 08229 ]
4 9:300 MVS8 UC SAN DIEGO 06:02.3 ORANGE COAST 06:04.6
,,,,,,,, 5 9440 M2V8 = OREGONSTATE 06043  U.SANDEGO  o&f43
6 9:50 M2vs8 WASHINGTON 05:44.4 STANFORD 06:07.4
7 10:00. M2V8 UC IRVINE 06:31.2 UC DAVIS 06:46.7
,,,,,,,, 8  10:10 M2V8 = UC SANDIEGO 06133 ~ ORANGECOAST 06292
77777777 9 10:20 M2v8 SANTA CLARA 06:20.3 WASHINGTON 3V 05:44.2
30 OREGON STATE :05. U. SAN DIEGO 14,
12 10:50 M3V8 UC DAVIS 06:50.2 UC IRVINE 06:22.4
,,,,,,, 13 | 11:00 M3V8 = ORANGECOAST 06128  SANTACLARA 06017UCSD06275
''''''' Lunch Break
14 1:40 MV8 WASHINGON 05:43.4 OREGON STATE
15 1:50 M2V8 WASHINGON 05:48.5 OREGON STATE
"""" 16 ~ 2:000 M3V8 @ OREGONSTATE = 06210,  WASHINGTON . 08075 |
17 2:10 MV8/MF8 UC DAVIS V 06:36.0 WASHINGTON Fr
18 2:200 MV8 STANFORD 06:05.6 SANTA CLARA
"""" 19 22300 MV8 = U.SANDIEGO 061168, ~ ORANGECOAST . 06307
"""" 20 2:40 MVS UC IRVINE 06:19.2 UC SAN DIEGO
"""" 21 2:50 M2v8 @ UucCDAVWIS 071133 STANFORD o286 oo
22 3:00 M2ve U. SANDIEGO | 06283 ORANGE COAST . oe279 "7
"""" 23 3:10. M2vs UC IRVINE 06:57.8 UC SAN DIEGO
"""" 24 3:20 M3v8  uUcDavis 07431 STANFORD o440
25 3:30 M3V8 ORANGE COAST 07:12.0 U. SAN DIEGO
26 3:40 M3V8 UC SAN DIEGO 06:40.9 UC IRVINE




RACE TIME
27 9:00
28 9:10
29 9:20
30 9:30
31 9:40
32 9:50
33 10:00
34 10:10
35 10:20
36 10:30
37 10:40
38 10:50
39 11:00
40 11:10
41 11:20

2015

EVENT
Mv8
MvV8
Mv8
Mvs8
M2vs8
M2vs8
M2vs8
M2vs8
M3V8
M3V8
M3Vs8
M3V8
w2vs
WvV8
WN4

STANFORD INVITATIONAL ROWING CLASSIC

Sunday, April 12, 2015

Coaches & Coxes Meeting at 7:45:00.00 AM

LANE 1
UC SAN DIEGO
ORANGE COAST
OREGON STATE
U. SAN DIEGO
STANFORD
UC DAVIS
OREGON STATE
SANTA CLARA
STANFORD
UC DAVIS
OREGON STATE
U. SAN DIEGO
SANTA CLARA
Mills
Mills

RESULTS

06:11.6
06:08.9
05:53.5
06:00.5
06:07.7
06:49.7
06:05.7
06:23.2
06:15.6
07:22.6
06:08.5
06:21.1
07:48.9
07:37.5
10:13.2

LANE 2
STANFORD
UC DAVIS
UC IRVINE
SANTA CLARA
UC SAN DIEGO
ORANGE COAST
UC IRVINE
U. SAN DIEGO
UC SAN DIEGO
ORANGE COAST
UC IRVINE
Cal Lightweights
Mills
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA

RESULTS
05:54.2
06:15.0
06:04.7
06:05.2
06:15.4
06:14.8
06:34.1
06:14.4
06:24.9
06:29.0
06:29.7
06:31.3
08:04.8
07:08.4
08:46.5

LANE 3

RESULTS



